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Women / 2 / 8 yr olds
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Risley215
Shooting Starz

8.600 9.000 9.3258.725 35.650
8 1 7 1 1 

1 

Anna Cody213
Shooting Starz

8.900 8.300 8.7008.875 34.775
3T 5T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Jamie Bryce226
Spirit

9.150 8.400 8.4508.750 34.750
2 4 6 8 3 

3 

Maya Chauhan233
Power And Grace

8.900 8.250 8.8508.600 34.600
3T 7 8 3 4 

4 

Raina Jernigan228
Spirit

8.550 8.000 8.7009.100 34.350
9T 9T 1 4T 5 

5 

Delilah Minor201
AMR

8.550 8.300 8.8758.300 34.025
9T 5T 11T 2 6 

6 

Ava Domanico227
Spirit

8.500 8.100 8.1758.875 33.650
11 8 3T 15 7 

7 

Kylie Faust221
Pottsville

8.400 8.550 8.2508.175 33.375
12T 2 13 11 8 

8 

Natallie Sylvester207
AMR

8.400 7.850 8.5508.350 33.150
12T 12 9 6 9 

9 

Miah Molinaro222
Pottsville

9.175 8.000 8.1007.750 33.025
1 9T 19 17 10 

10 

Natalie Cole204
AMR

8.775 7.750 8.2008.100 32.825
7 13 14T 12T 11 

11 

Lily Smith202
AMR

8.800 7.300 8.5008.025 32.625
6 15T 16 7 12 

12 

Lexie Whitehill239
Fearless

7.000 8.000 8.3008.850 32.150
17T 9T 5 9T 13 

13 

Analiese Oettl219
Pottsville

7.000 8.500 8.1508.300 31.950
17T 3 11T 16 14 

14 

Abby Cirba205
AMR

8.850 7.000 8.2007.875 31.925
5 17T 18 12T 15 

15 

Allison Shingara231
GSV

7.850 7.000 8.0008.950 31.800
15 17T 2 19 16 

16 

Emily  Carroll1539
Power And Grace

8.300 6.700 8.3008.100 31.400
14 19 14T 9T 17 

17 

Ava Terefecko220
Pottsville

7.000 7.300 8.2008.325 30.825
17T 15T 10 12T 18 

18 

Lissa Durkin203
AMR

7.050 7.600 8.0508.000 30.700
16 14 17 18 19 

19 
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